
 
 

PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Isopar V 

 

PRODUCT # 

150006 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Isopar V is a clear, colorless, odorless liquid. Isopar is a TM for a group of high-purity isoparaffinic 

materials. 

 

PACKAGING AND SHIPPING 

Available in 5 Gal Pails and 55 Gal Drums. 

 

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 

Chemical Analysis     

Appearance 

Aromatics Content, wt% 

Bromine Index (as Br/100 gr) 

Color, Saybolt 

Distillation Temperature (IBP), °C 

Distillation Temperature (FBP), °C 

Flash Point, °C 

Odor, Bulk 

Specific Gravity @ 15.6°C 

Specification 

Pass 

0.5 Max 

1000 Max 

25 Min 

263 Min 

329 Max 

118 Min 

Pass 

0.810 – 0.830 

 

APPLICATIONS 

Isopar V is used in cleaning, coatings, cosmetics and personal care products, household 

products, and metalworking. 

 

 


