

# PRODUCT DATA SHEET - Isopar V

#### PRODUCT #

150006

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Isopar V is a clear, colorless, odorless liquid. Isopar is a TM for a group of high-purity isoparaffinic materials.

## **PACKAGING AND SHIPPING**

Available in 5 Gal Pails and 55 Gal Drums.

### **CHEMICAL ANALYSIS**

Chemical Analysis	Specification
Appearance	Pass
Aromatics Content, wt%	0.5 Max
Bromine Index (as Br/100 gr)	1000 Max
Color, Saybolt	25 Min
Distillation Temperature (IBP), °C	263 Min
Distillation Temperature (FBP), °C	329 Max
Flash Point, °C	118 Min
Odor, Bulk	Pass
Specific Gravity @ 15.6°C	0.810 - 0.830

### **APPLICATIONS**

Isopar V is used in cleaning, coatings, cosmetics and personal care products, household products, and metalworking.